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1

10 (2010 7 26 ) 7,986,513,774 8,080,489,389 5,099 5,159
11 (2011 1 25 ) 7,506,855,382 7,586,797,982 5,634 5,694
12 (2011 7 25 ) 6,105,264,504 6,174,569,688 5,286 5,346
13 (2012 1 25 ) 4,729,813,281 4,790,100,890 4,707, 4,767,
14 (2012 7 25 ) 3,957,981,365 4,011,619,406 4,427 4,487,
15 (2013 1 25 ) 4,382,423,348 4,428,721,877, 5,679 5,739
16 (2013 7 25 ) 4,885,332,245 4,927,210,731 6,999 7,059
17 (2014 1 27 ) 4,434,494 ,402 4,471,577,074 7,175 7,235
18 (2014 7 25 ) 4,243,433,594 4,277,828,452 7,402 7,462
19 (2015 1 26 ) 3,952,734,862 3,982,901,013 7,862 7,922
20 (2015 7 27 ) 3,845,889,696 3,870,807,854 9,260 9,320,
21 (2016 1 25 ) 3,071,110,445 3,093,598,532 8,194 8,254
22 (2016 7 25 ) 2,814,221,639 2,835,781,851 7,832 7,892
23 (2017 1 25 ) 2,912,724,701 2,931,813,606 9,155 9,215
24 (2017 7 25 ) 2,713,824,502 2,730,428,807, 9,806 9,866
25 (2018 1 25 ) 2,956,902,203 2,972,028,894 11,729 11,789
26 (2018 7 25 ) 2,636,227,043 2,650,802,273 10,852 10,912
27 (2019 1 25 ) 2,279,972,486 2,293,949,462 9,787 9,847
28 (2019 7 25 ) 2,142,102,474 2,155,141,391 9,857 9,917
29 (2020 1 27 ) 2,190,805,916 2,203,041,649 10,743 10,803
2019 2 2,284,991,069 — 9,896 —
3 2,218,256,469 — 9,828 —
4 2,221,746,845 — 9,975 —
5 2,105,033,004 — 9,510 —
6 2,136,099,787 — 9,754 —
7 2,116,755,516 — 9,752 —
8 2,036,258,157 — 9,435 —
9 2,122,283,074 — 9,918 —
10 2,188,391,039 — 10,433 —
11 2,217,015,322 — 10,634 —
12 2,243,952,620 — 10,914 —
2020 1 2,168,968,527 — 10,625 —
2 1,970,343,973 — 9,695 —

1
10 2010 1 26 2010 7 26 60
11 2010 7 27 2011 1 25 60
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12 2011 26 2011 25 60j
13 2011 26 2012 25 60j
14 2012 26 2012 25 60j
15 2012 26 2013 25 60
16 2013 26 2013 25 60
17 2013 26 2014 27 60
18 2014 28 2014 25 60
19 2014 26 2015 26 60
20 2015 27 2015 27 60
21 2015 28 2016 25 60
22 2016 26 2016 25 60
23 2016 26 2017 25 60
24 2017 26 2017 25 60
25 2017 26 2018 25 60
26 2018 26 2018 25 60
27 2018 26 2019 25 60
28 2019 26 2019 25 60
29 2019 26 2020 27 60
10 2010 26 2010 26 6.6
11 2010 27 2011 25 11.7
12 2011 26 2011 25 5.1
13 2011 26 2012 25 9.8
14 2012 26 2012 25 4.7
15 2012 26 2013 25 29.6
16 2013 26 2013 25 24.3
17 2013 26 2014 27 3.4
18 2014 28 2014 25 4.0
19 2014 26 2015 26 7.0
20 2015 27 2015 27 18.5
21 2015 28 2016 25 10.9
22 2016 26 2016 25 3.7
23 2016 26 2017 25 17.7
24 2017 26 2017 25 7.8
25 2017 26 2018 25 20.2
26 2018 26 2018 25 7.0
27 2018 26 2019 25 9.3
28 2019 26 2019 25 1.3
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29 2019 7 26 2020 1 27 9.6
(QID) ( ) ( )
100
2
10 2010 1 26 2010 7 26 48,259,138  1,794,959,976|  15,662,602,610
11 2010 7 27 2011 1 25 48,449,413  2,387,285,309  13,323,766,714
12 2011 1 26 2011 7 25 59,026,786| 1,831,929,476|  11,550,864,024
13 2011 7 26 2012 1 25 61,868,576| 1,564,797,711  10,047,934,889
14 2012 1 26 2012 7 25 51,355,790|  1,159,617,143 8,939,673,536
15 2012 7 26 2013 1 25 52,563,166  1,275,815,121 7,716,421,581
16 2013 1 26 2013 7 25 145,408,304 882,082,155 6,979,747,730
17 2013 7 26 2014 1 27 80,896,688 880,199,043 6,180,445,375
18 2014 1 28 2014 7 25 73,180,768 521,149,658 5,732,476,485
19 2014 7 26 2015 1 26 75,628,640 780,413,165 5,027,691,960
20 2015 1 27 2015 7 27 73,235,537, 947,901,026 4,153,026,471
21 2015 7 28 2016 1 25 155,370,706 560,382,584 3,748,014,593
22 2016 1 26 2016 7 25 24,436,219 179,082,000 3,593,368,812
23 2016 7 26 2017 1 25 23,810,213 435,694,818 3,181,484,207
24 2017 1 26 2017 7 25 19,988,331 434,088,317 2,767,384,221
25 2017 7 26 2018 1 25 46,040,197 292,309,249 2,521,115,169
26 2018 1 26 2018 7 25 29,044,557, 120,954,620 2,429,205,106
27 2018 7 26 2019 1 25 12,424,335 112,133,419 2,329,496,022
28 2019 1 26 2019 7 25 8,881,684 165,224,791 2,173,152,915
29 2019 7 26 2020 1 27 10,554,281 144,418,231, 2,039,288,965
)
2,313,019,610 94.37
( ) - 137,987,179 5.63
) 2,451,006,789 100.00]
(QID)
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2)
44,985,000, 1.84
D
2)
) (D) ) )
)
15,000 7,752.00 116,280, 000f 7,127.00 106,905,000 4. 36|
175,800 566. 50) 99,590, 700) 531.90f 93,508,020 3.82
25,000 3,871.00f 96,775,000 3,484.00f 87,100,000] 3.55
15,000f 5,999.00f 89,985,000) 5,801.00f 87,015,000] 3.55
34,400 2,796.50f 96,199,600 2,529.50 87,014,800] 3.55
29,600f 3,116.00] 92,233,600 2,927.50 86,654,000 3.54
13,000f 5,970.00 77,610,000) 5,570.00 72,410,000] 2.95
29,000 2,610.00f 75,690,000 2,461.50 71,383,500] 2.91
44,000 1,478.50 65,054,000) 1,412.50 62,150,000] 2.54
20,000 3,310.00f 66,200,000 2,994.00 59,880,000] 2.44
5,500f 12,430.00] 68,365,000 10,450.00] 57,475,000 2.34
40,000 1,404.00 56,160,000) 1,436.00 57,440,000] 2.34
15,600f 4,443.00f 69,310,800 3,637.00f 56,737,200] 2.31
20,000f 2,847.50] 56,950,000) 2,690.00 53,800,000] 2.20
15,000f 3,639.00f 54,585,000 3,483.00f 52,245,000] 2.13
17,900 3,028.00f 54,201,200 2,733.50 48,929,650( 2.00|
24,800) 1,957.00 48,533,600 1,783.50 44,230,800[ 1.80f
105, 000f 443.00] 46,515,000 393.00f 41,265,000( 1.68]
9,500 4,651.00f 44,184,500 4,220.00f 40,090,000 1.64
16,000f 2,863.00f 45,808,000 2,453.00 39,248,000] 1.60
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40,000 1,006.00 40,240,000f 940.70f 37,628,000 1.54

15,500 2,421.00f 37,525,500 2,383.00 36,936,500] 1.51

9,100f 4,297.00] 39,102, 700j 3,763.00] 34,243,300] 1.40

5,000 7,469.00 37,345,000 6,590.00 32,950,000] 1.34

13,000f 2,761.00f 35,893,000 2,359.00 30,667,000] 1.25

6,000 6,360.00 38,160,000 5,100.00 30,600,000] 1.25

1,300 24,490.00] 31,837,000 22,325.00] 29,022,500] 1.18

18,000 1,954.50 35,181,099 1,612.00 29,016,000 1.18

24,000f 1,337.00 32,088,000 1,187.00 28,488,000] 1.16

22,000} 1,520.00 33,440,000 1,273.00 28,006,000 1.14

D
2
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.36

.22
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.01

.60
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